2021 GCFOA School AD List

Brady, Christopher • 	Bayshore bradyc@manateeschools.net
Cole Hudson 		BCS• CHudson@bcspanthers.org
Nesser, Matthew 	Braden River • nesserm@manateeschools.net
Jordan Jammie •	Booker Jammie.Jordan@sarasotacountyschools.net
Larry Antonucci  	Cardinal Mooney• LAntonucci@cmhs-sarasota.org
Cuddy, Sandra • 	Charlotte AD Secretary sandra.cuddy@yourcharlotteschools.net
Stacie Harpe  		Hardee• sharpe@hardee.k12.fl.us
Bria Mitchell 		IMG• Bria.Mitchell@img.com
Ringquist, Kent 		Lakewood Ranch • ringquik@manateeschools.net
Lavallee, Ryan 		Lemon Bay • ryan.lavallee@yourcharlotteschools.net
Bowling, Matthew 	Manatee • bowlingm@manateeschools.net
Miller, Tony 		North Port• Tony.Miller@sarasotacountyschools.net
Mary Ann Mullen 	ODA • mmullen@oda.edu
Wilkes, Bryan 		Palmetto • wilkesb@manateeschools.net, 
Trent, Shawn 		Parrish Community • trents@manateeschools.net
Robert 	Bruglio		Port Charlotte • robert.bruglio@yourcharlotteschools.net
Dragash Rod 		Riverview • Rod.Dragash@sarasotacountyschools.net
Aschenbrenner Mark 	Sarasota • Mark.Aschenbrenner@sarasotacountyschools.net
Lynum, Kevin 		Southeast • LynumK@manateeschools.net
Lenny Paoletti  		St. Stephen's • lpaoletti@saintstephens.org
Dombroski Pete 	Venice • Peter.Dombroski@sarasotacountyschools.net


